Sumitomo Milling Promo 2016
Promotion Valid From April 1 - June 30, 2016
CAT.MILLINGPROMO.4.16
4 WAYS to SAVE:
1. Buy One, Get One FREE!		     2. Special Kit Price (Includes 10 Inserts)
3. Buy Inserts, Get Cutter FREE!   4. Buy 30 Inserts, Get 10 Inserts FREE!
45° Face
WEX

DFC - Standard Pitch - Inch Buy 1
Get 1
FREE
DFC
 Kit
Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECat. No.
Dimensions (in.) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)
Fig.
øDc øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
DFC22000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4 0.66 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $310.00 70
DFC22500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 5 1.10 1  $350.00 80
DFC23000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 6 2.20 1  $395.00 90
DFC24000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 1.000 0.656 6 3.08 3  $440.00 100
DFC25000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 1.181 7 6.17 1  $555.00 110
DFC26000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 1.181 8 10.14 4  $735.00 120
DFC28000R 8.000 5.906 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.594 5.118 - 10 12.56 1  $835.00 180
DFCM - Fine Pitch - Inch
DFCM22000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5 0.66 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $335.00 80
DFCM22500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 6 1.10 1  $390.00 90
DFCM23000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 8 1.98 1  $435.00 110
DFCM24000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 1.000 0.656 10 3.08 3  $495.00 120
DFCM25000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 1.181 12 5.95 1  $710.00 130
DFCM26000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 1.181 14 9.90 4  $835.00 160
DFCM28000R 8.000 5.906 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.594 5.118 - 15 12.05 1  $1,030.00 200
DFCF - Extra-Fine Pitch - Inch
DFCF22000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 6 0.66 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $350.00 90
DFCF22500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 7 1.10 1  $395.00 110
DFCF23000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 9 2.00 1  $455.00 120
DFCF24000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 1.000 0.656 11 2.86 3  $595.00 130
DFCF25000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 1.181 14 5.73 1  $730.00 160
DFCF26000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 1.181 16 12.41 4  $860.00 180
DFCF28000R 8.000 5.906 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.594 5.118 - 20 14.75 1  $1,170.00 220
   DFC - Shank Type - Inch Buy 1
Get 1
FREE
DFC
 Kit
Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECat. No.
Dimensions (in.) No. of
TeethøDc øDs Lf ℓs L
DFC21000EW 1.000 1.000 2.060 2.281 4.341 2
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $220.00 30
DFC21250EW 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3  $235.00 40
DFC21500EW 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3  $240.00 50
DFC22000EW 2.000 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 4  $265.00 60
DFC22500EW 2.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 5  $300.00 60
DFCM21500EW 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 4  $264.00 60
DFCM22000EW 2.000 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 5  $295.00 70
DFCM22500EW 2.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 7  $355.00 70
L
Lf ℓs
øDc øDs
b

Kit includes:
Milling Cutter
and 10 Inserts
NEW
*Suggested Retail Price in USD
Kit includes:
Milling Cutter
and 10 Inserts
WGX - Shank Type -  Inch Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WGX
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDs Lf ℓs L Teeth Fig.
WGX42000EW 2.000 2.461 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 4 5 BUY ONE
GET ONE
FREE
$277.00 90
WGX42500EW 2.500 3.008 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 5 5 $315.00 110
WGX-Coarse Pitch-Inch Buy 1
Get 1
FREE
WGX
 Kit
Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGX42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 3 0.9 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
$264.00 90
WGX42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1.3 1 $292.00 100
WGX43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 2.2 1 $315.00 110
WGX44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 3.5 2 $387.00 140
WGX44000R-1.50 4.000 3.750 2.500 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 5 4.5 3 $387.00 140
WGX45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 7.2 1 $469.00 170
WGX46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 7 9.5 3 $530.00 190
WGX48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 8 15.6 4 $659.00 240
WGX410000R 10.000 10.492 7.480 2.756 2.500 6.299 1.000 0.531 1.575 10 23.5 4 $936.00 340
WGXM-Fine Pitch-Inch Buy 1
Get 1
FREE
WGXM
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGXM42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 4 0.9 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $288.00 90
WGXM42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 5 1.9 1  $316.00 110
WGXM43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 3.1 1  $351.00 120
WGXM44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 7 4.8 2  $423.00 150
WGXM44000R-1.50 4.000 3.750 2.500 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 7 5.5 3  $423.00 150
WGXM45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 8 7.2 1  $504.00 180
WGXM46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 10 9.5 3  $646.00 220
WGXM48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 12 15.6 4  $788.00 280
WGXF-Extra Fine Pitch-Inch Buy 1
Get 1
FREE
WGXF
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGXF42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 5 0.9 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $323.00 100
WGXF42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1.5 1  $355.00 120
WGXF43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 8 3.1 1  $398.00 140
WGXF44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 10 4.7 2  $517.00 170
WGXF44000R-1.50 4.000 3.750 2.500 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 10 6.5 3  $517.00 170
WGXF45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 12 8.2 1  $611.00 200
WGXF46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 16 10.5 3  $731.00 250
WGXF48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 20 15.2 4  $960.00 310
Cutter diameters 6.000” and above do not have coolant holes Kit Prices italicized have 20 inserts
Offer valid through June 30, 2016
WGX 45° Face Mill
4-cornered inserts

31
5
.7205
XNET
(wiper)
DGC - Coarse Pitch -  Inch
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGC
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
DGC42000R 2.000 2.567 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 3 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $334.00 70
DGC42500R 2.500 3.067 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1  $396.00 80
DGC43000R 3.000 3.567 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1  $414.00 80
DGC44000R 4.000 4.567 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 1  $538.00 100
DGC44000R-1.50 4.000 4.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 5 5  $538.00 100
DGC45000R 5.000 5.567 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 1  $584.00 110
DGC46000R 6.000 6.567 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 7 2  $779.00 150
DGC48000R 8.000 8.567 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 8 3  $957.00 180
DGC410000R 10.000 10.567 7.480 2.756 2.500 6.299 1.000 0.531 1.575 10 3  $1,190.00 240
DGC - Fine Pitch -  Inch
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGCM
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
DGCM42000R 2.000 2.567 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 4 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $363.00 80
DGCM42500R 2.500 3.067 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 5 1  $429.00 100
DGCM43000R 3.000 3.567 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1  $477.00 110
DGCM44000R 4.000 4.567 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 7 1  $609.00 130
DGCM44000R-1.50 4.000 4.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 7 5  $609.00 130
DGCM45000R 5.000 5.567 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 8 1  $646.00 140
DGCM46000R 6.000 6.567 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 10 2  $956.00 180
DGCM48000R 8.000 8.567 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 12 3  $1,154.00 220
DGC - Extra Fine Pitch -  Inch
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGCF
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
DGCF42000R 2.000 2.567 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 5 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $390.00 90
DGCF42500R 2.500 3.067 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1  $459.00 110
DGCF43000R 3.000 3.567 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 8 1  $512.00 130
DGCF44000R 4.000 4.567 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 10 1  $792.00 160
DGCF44000R-1.50 4.000 4.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 10 5  $792.00 160
DGCF45000R 5.000 5.567 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 12 1  $820.00 170
DGCF46000R 6.000 6.567 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 14 2  $1,031.00 210
DGCF48000R 8.000 8.567 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 16 3  $1,215.00 250
DGC - Shank -  Inch
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGC
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf ℓs L Teeth Fig.
DGC42000EW 2.000 2.567 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 4
4
BUYONE
GET ONE
FREE
 $351.00 80
DGC42500EW 2.500 2.567 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 5  $424.00 100
ab
l
Lf
Ød

 WEX Shell Mill Type - Inch Buy 1
Get 1
FREE
WEX
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) Ramp
Angle
# of
TeethD d1 d2 a t H h
AX
M
T1
2 WEX21500R 1.500 0.750 0.406 0.312 0.187 1.562 0.750 2° 6
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $302.00 120
WEX22000R 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.312 0.187 1.562 0.750 1° 7  $325.00 130
WEX22500R 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.375 0.218 1.562 0.750 0°30’ 8  $351.00 140
AX
M
T1
7
WEX32000R 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.312 0.187 1.562 0.750 1° 5  $243.00 100
WEX32500R 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.375 0.218 1.562 0.750 0° 30' 6  $276.00 120
WEXC33000R 3.000 1.000 0.531 .0375 0.218 1.750 0.750 0° 30‘ 5  $255.00 120
WEX33000R 3.000 1.000 0.531 0.375 0.218 1.750 0.750 0° 30' 7  $301.00 140
WEXC34000R 4.000 1.250 0.656 0.500 0.281 2.000 0.750 N/A 6  $288.00 130
WEXC34000R-1.50 4.000 1.500 0.781 0.626 0.380 2.461 1.535 N/A 6 $288.00 130
WEX34000R 4.000 1.250 0.656 0.500 0.281 2.000 0.750 N/A 8  $350.00 150
WEX34000R-1.50 4.000 1.500 0.781 0.626 0.380 2.461 1.535 N/A 8 $350.00 150
WEXC36000R 6.000 1.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 2.500 1.060 N/A 8  $750.00 240
WEX38000R 8.000 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 2.500 1.250 N/A 12  $1,165.00 360
*Suggested Retail Price in USD
Kit includes:
Milling Cutter
and 10 Inserts

Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WEX
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) Ramp
Angle
# of
TeethD d L 1 2
AX
M
T1
2
WEX20500EW 0.500 0.750 3.325 1.309 2.031 5° 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $148.00 40
WEX20625EW 0.625 0.625 3.218 1.312 1.906 4° 2  $151.00 60
WEX20625EMW 0.625 .0625 3.591 1.685 1.906 4° 2  $156.00 60
WEXC20750EW 0.750 0.750 3.561 1.530 2.031 4° 2  $157.00 60
WEXC20750ELC 0.750 0.750 8.000 2.000 6.000 4° 2  $170.00 60
WEX20750EW 0.750 0.750 3.561 1.530 2.031 4° 3  $169.00 70
WEX20750EMW 0.750 0.750 4.091 2.060 2.031 4° 3  $181.00 70
WEX20750ELW 0.750 0.750 5.091 3.060 2.031 4° 3  $189.00 70
WEX20750ELC 0.750 0.750 10.000 3.080 6.920 4° 3  $192.00 80
WEXC21000EW 1.000 1.000 3.812 1.531 2.281 2° 3 $180.00 70
WEXC21000EMW 1.000 1.000 4.841 2.560 2.281 2° 3 $185.00 80
WEX21000EW 1.000 1.000 3.812 1.530 2.281 2° 4 $185.00 80
WEX21000ELC 1.000 1.000 10.000 3.157 6.843 2° 4  $198.00 90
WEX21250EW 1.250 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 1°30‘ 5  $195.00 100
AX
M
T1
7
WEX31000EW 1.000 1.000 3.811 1.530 2.281 5° 2  $160.00 60
WEX31000EMW 1.000 1.000 4.841 2.560 2.281 5° 2  $173.00 60
WEX31000ELW 1.000 1.000 6.341 4.060 2.281 5° 2  $177.00 60
WEX31000ELC 1.000 1.000 10.000 3.137 6.863 5° 2 $180.00 70
WEX31250EW 1.250 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 3° 3  $169.00 70
WEX31250EMW 1.250 1.250 6.381 4.100 2.281 3° 3  $181.00 70
WEX31250ELC 1.250 1.250 10.000 3.149 6.851 3° 3 $185.00 80
WEXC31500EMW 1.500 1.500 6.421 4.140 2.281 2° 3 $200.00 80
WEX31500EW 1.500 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 2° 4  $214.00 80
WEX31500ELC 1.500 1.500 10.000 3.149 7.000 2° 4 $245.00 90
WEX32000EW 2.000 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 2° 5  $247.00 100
WEX 90° Shoulder Mill
Inserts
Offer valid through June 30, 2016
Now available

 • �Three types of chipbreakers
Superb
90 degree
sidewall
accuracy!
   WFX -  Coarse Pitch - Inch
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WFX
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) # of
TeethD d1 F d a b E
WFX42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 0.750 3
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
$247.00 80
WFX42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 0.750 4 $279.00 90
WFX43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 0.750 4 $318.00 90
WFX44000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 $376.00 100
WFX44000R-1.50 4.000 4.000 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 5 $376.00 100
WFX45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 $486.00 120
WFX46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 8 $653.00 170
WFX48000R 8.000 5.120 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.595 10 $868.00 210
   WFXF -  Fine Pitch - Inch
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WFXF
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) # of
TeethD d1 F d a b E
WFXF42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 1.020 4
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $273.00 90
WFXF42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 5  $318.00 100
WFXF43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 6  $363.00 110
WFXF44000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 1.060 7  $415.00 120
WFXF44000R-1.50 4.000 4.000 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 7  $415.00 120
WFXF45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 8  $544.00 140
WFXF46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 12  $752.00 180
WFXF48000R 8.000 5.120 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.595 16  $977.00 240
   WFXX -  Fine Pitch - Inch
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WFXX
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) # of
TeethD d1 F d a b E
WFXX42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 1.020 5
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $292.00 100
WFXX42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 6  $337.00 110
WFXX43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 8  $408.00 130
WFXX44000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 1.060 10  $571.00 150
WFXX44000R-1.50 4.000 4.000 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 10  $571.00 150
WFXX45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 12  $726.00 170
Side - Face Milling
Face Milling
Slot Milling
4.76

M S
PWS - Standard Pitch -  Inch Buy 1
Get 1
Free
PWS
Kit
Price
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog Number
Dimensions # of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs) Fig.
φDc φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ
PWS43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 1.020 5 2.10 1 Buy
One
Get
One
FREE
 $485.00 80
PWS44000R-1.25 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 1.020 6 5.29 1  $530.00 90
PWS44000R-1.50 4.000 3.540 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 2.400 6 5.40 3  $530.00 90
PWS45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.535 7 5.29 1  $645.00 110
PWS46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.535 8 8.81 1  $845.00 150
�
Grade Coated Carbide
Application
High speed/Light P K

Inserts
PWSF - Fine Pitch -  Inch Buy 1
Get 1
Free
PWSF
Kit
Price
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog Number
Dimensions # of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs) Fig.
φDc φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ
PWSF43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 1.020 7 1.95 1 Buy
One
Get
One
FREE
 $510.00 100
PWSF44000R-1.25 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 1.020 9 5.07 1  $555.00 120
PWSF44000R-1.50 4.000 3.540 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 2.400 9 5.10 3  $555.00 120
PWSF45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.535 10 5.07 1  $720.00 140
PWSF46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.535 13 8.59 1  $965.00 180
*Suggested Retail Price in USD
*Suggested Retail Price in USD
• �Highly reliable shoulder mill tangentially mounted for never-before-
possible cutting edge strength and sharp cutting edges.

L2
D4D
L1
L3
MSX Endmills - Inch Buy 1
Get 1
Free
MSX
Kit Price
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number D D4 L1 L2 L3 Teeth Insert
Type
MSX20750EW 0.750 0.750 5.125 2.000 2.031 3
WDMT06
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $200.00 70
MSX20750ELC 0.750 0.750 8.000 2.000 6.000 3  $180.00 70
MSX31000EW 1.000 1.000 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WDMT08
 $240.00 60
MSX31000ELC 1.000 1.000 10.000 2.500 7.500 2  $215.00 60
MSXF31000EW 1.000 1.000 4.781 2.500 2.281 3  $230.00 80
MSXF31250EW 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 3  $235.00 80
MSXF31500EW 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 4  $300.00 90
MSX41250EW 1.250 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 2
WDMT12
 $260.00 60
MSX41250ELC 1.250 1.250 10.000 2.500 7.500 2  $230.00 60
MSX41500EW 1.500 1.250 4.781 2.500 2.281 2  $270.00 60
MSX41500ELC 1.500 1.500 10.000 2.500 7.500 2  $235.00 60
MSXF41500EW 1.500 1.500 4.781 2.500 2.281 3  $265.00 80
tW
R
Up to
0.055 IPT feed
rates!
NEW !
MSX
Shell Mill
Kit includes:
Milling Cutter
and 10 Inserts
MSX - Shell Mills - Inch
Buy 1
Get 1
Free
MSX
Kit
Price*
Buy
Inserts
Get
Cutter
FREE
Catalog No. Dc Db Lf d a b ℓ d1 d2 Teeth Insert
MSX31500R 1.500 1.339 1.530 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4 WDMT08
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $290.00 100
MSX32000R 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5  $330.00 120
MSX42000R 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4
WDMT12
 $334.00 90
MSXM42000R 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5  $345.00 100
MSX42500R 2.500 2.362 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.530 5  $379.00 110
MSX43000R 3.000 2.756 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.530 6  $424.00 120
MSX44000R-1.25 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 1.000 0.656 7  $475.00 140
MSX44000R-1.50 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 7  $475.00 140
MSX52000R 2.000 1.850 2.000 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4
WDMT14
 $346.00 100
MSX52500R 2.500 2.362 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 5  $390.00 110
MSX53000R 3.000 2.756 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 5  $447.00 120
MSX54000R-1.25 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 1.000 0.656 6  $505.00 130
MSX54000R-1.50 4.000 3.740 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 6  $505.00 140
MSX55000R 5.000 3.937 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 7  $610.00 140
MSX56000R 6.000 3.937 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 8  $690.00 160
Type Insert
P K Insert Dimensions (in)
Max
Depth

RSX  - Shell Mills - Inch
Buy 1
Get 1
Free
RSX
Kit
Price*
Buy
Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog No. φD φd F d1 d2 d3 E a Insert
Type
# of
Inserts Fig.
RSX32000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.406 0.609 1.020 0.312 RDET10 4 2
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
$300.00 60
RSX42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.406 0.609 1.020 0.312 RDET12 4 2  $310.00 60
RSX42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET12 5 2  $360.00 70
RSX43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET12 6 2  $415.00 80
RSX44000R-1.25 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.656 1.000 1.020 0.500 RDET12 7 2  $480.00 90
RSX44000R-1.50 4.000 2.870 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.535 0.625 RDET12 7 2  $480.00 90
RSX45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 0.625 RDET12 8 2  $585.00 100
RSX46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 0.625 RDET12 9 2  $685.00 110
RSX52500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET16 4 2  $360.00 60
RSX53000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET16 5 2  $415.00 80
RSX54000R-1.25 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.656 1.000 1.020 0.500 RDET16 7 2  $500.00 90
RSX54000R-1.50 4.000 2.870 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.535 0.625 RDET16 7 2  $500.00 90
RSX55000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 0.625 RDET16 8 2  $605.00 100
RSX56000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 0.625 RDET16 9 2  $705.00 110
RSXF32000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.406 0.609 1.020 0.312 RDET10 6 2 $320.00 80
RSXF42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.406 0.609 1.020 0.312 RDET12 5 2  $330.00 70
RSXF42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET12 6 2  $380.00 80
RSXF43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET12 8 2  $465.00 100
RSXF44000R-1.25 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.656 1.000 1.020 0.500 RDET12 9 2  $540.00 110
RSXF44000R-1.50 4.000 2.870 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.535 0.625 RDET12 9 2  $540.00 110
RSXF45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 0.625 RDET12 11 2  $720.00 130
RSXF46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 0.625 RDET12 12 2  $840.00 160
RSXF52500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET16 5 2  $285.00 70
RSXF53000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 RDET16 6 2  $325.00 90
RSXF54000R-1.25 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.656 1.000 1.020 0.500 RDET16 8 2  $400.00 110
RSXF54000R-1.50 4.000 2.870 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.535 0.625 RDET16 8 2  $400.00 110
RSXF55000R 5.000 3.750 1.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 0.625 RDET16 9 2  $475.00 120
RSXF56000R 6.000 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.781 2.000 1.312 RDET16 10 2  $560.00 130
*Suggested Retail Price in USD
Features & Benefits
• Wide application range that includes face milling, ramping,
slotting, 3-D interpolation, and helical boring

Free
RSX
Kit
Price*
Buy
Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog No. φD φd L l1 l2
Insert
Type
# of
Inserts
Shank
Style Fig.
RSX31000EW 1.000 1.000 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET10 2 Weldon 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $190.00 30
RSX31250EW 1.250 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET10 3 Weldon 1  $245.00 40
RSX31500EW 1.500 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET10 3 Weldon 1  $270.00 40
RSX41250EW 1.250 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET12 2 Weldon 1  $235.00 40
RSX41500EW 1.500 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET12 3 Weldon 1  $280.00 50
RSXF31000EW 1.000 1.000 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET10 3 Weldon 1  $255.00 40
RSXF31000ELC 1.000 1.000 10.000 3.750 6.250 RDET10 3 Cylindrical 1  $265.00 50
RSXF31250EW 1.250 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET10 4 Weldon 1  $305.00 50
RSXF31250ELC 1.250 1.250 10.000 3.750 6.250 RDET10 4 Cylindrical 1  $315.00 60
RSXF31500EW 1.500 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET10 4 Weldon 1  $330.00 60
RSXF31500ELC 1.500 1.250 10.000 3.750 6.250 RDET10 4 Cylindrical 1  $340.00 70
RSXF41250EW 1.250 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET12 3 Weldon 1  $285.00 50
RSXF41250ELC 1.250 1.250 10.000 3.750 6.250 RDET12 3 Cylindrical 1  $295.00 60
RSXF41500EW 1.500 1.250 4.340 2.060 2.280 RDET12 4 Weldon 1  $340.00 70
RSXF41500ELC 1.500 1.250 10.000 3.750 6.250 RDET12 4 Cylindrical 1  $350.00 80
*Suggested Retail Price in USD
Kit includes:
Milling Cutter
and 10 Inserts